
Qty Amount

$400

$300

$150

$600

$2,000

$1,500

Diamond Field Sponsor (Spring and Fall Season / 1 Year)

   - 1 field named after your company with Company name/logo on backstop

HOPKINSVILLE CHRISTIAN COUNTY 

YOUTH LEAGUE (HCCYL)
PO Box 214, Hopkinsville, KY 42241-0214 

hccylruffpark@gmail.com

2026 SPRING SPONSORSHIP FORM

Team Sponsor

   - Company name/logo on jersey and hat

Field Sign Sponsor

   - 1 field sign with company name and logo

Home Run Sponsorship (Team Sponsor and Field Sign Sponsor) (BEST VALUE)

   - Company name/logo on jersey and hat and field sign with company name and logo

Field Sign Sponsor Renewal (sign already present)

SUBTOTAL

Business Name (Team Name):

Diamond Field Sponsor (Spring and Fall Season / 1 Year) Renewal

THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION AND CONTINUED SUPPORT FOR HCCYL. YOUR COMMITMENT TO 

COMMUNITY IS GREATLY APPRECIATED!

If you have any questions or for more information, please contact HCCYL by email at hccylruffpark@gmail.com

Phone Number(s):

Full Mailing Address:

Email Address: 

Division to Sponsor (If applicable):

Contact Name:

Please make your checks payable to "HCCYL" and return this form with your payment to:

HCCYL

PO Box 214

Hopkinsville, KY 42241-0214


