

HOPKINSVILLE CHRISTIAN COUNTY YOUTH LEAGUE (HCCYL)

PO Box 214, Hopkinsville, KY 42241-0214 hccylruffpark@gmail.com



SUBTOTAL

2026 SPRING SPONSORSHIP FORM

Qty		Amount
	Team Sponsor - Company name/logo on jersey and hat	\$400
	Field Sign Sponsor - 1 field sign with company name and logo	\$300
	Field Sign Sponsor Renewal (sign already present)	\$150
	Home Run Sponsorship (Team Sponsor and Field Sign Sponsor) (BEST VALUE) - Company name/logo on jersey and hat and field sign with company name and logo	\$600
	Diamond Field Sponsor (Spring and Fall Season / 1 Year) - 1 field named after your company with Company name/logo on backstop	\$2,000
	Diamond Field Sponsor (Spring and Fall Season / 1 Year) Renewal	\$1,500

Please make your checks payable to "HCCYL" and return this form with your payment to:

HCCYL

PO Box 214

Hopkinsville, KY 42241-0214

THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION AND CONTINUED SUPPORT FOR HCCYL. YOUR COMMITMENT TO COMMUNITY IS GREATLY APPRECIATED!

If you have any questions or for more information, please contact HCCYL by email at hccylruffpark@gmail.com





